
S1/2 OF PARCEL 8 RUM ISLAND RANC
NW COR OF E1/2 OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 
E 351.50 FT TO W R/W OF A 50 FT 

ROUX JOHN P/ROUX BRENDA K
P.O. BOX 1673
ALACHUA, FL 32616

25-7S-16-04321-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/02/2023 JB 5.00 57,500 0 0 57,500

STANDARD
3

189,820
7,000
57,500

254,320
48,242

206,078
HX HB 51,411

154,667
254,320

0

256,277

1391/2319 8/20/2019 WD Q V 01 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIERRE A & KATHRYN DR

JOHN P & BRENDA K R

0997/2073 10/08/2003 WD Q V 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES M SR & MARIA 

PIERRE A & KATHRYN 
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000046506 Mobile Home 02/13/2023

2024HX Base Yr

1649 SW COUNTY ROAD 138, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,674 113.5000 116.90 195,691 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 2024 1,674 189,820

1,674 1,674 189,820

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,8] E62 S27 W62 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

62

27

62

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 10,000.00 11,500.00 57,500


